
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

09/01/2020 to 09/30/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up

$29,900.00Kauffman Construction of BonduelAccessory BuildingP20-004252829 Pioneer DR

Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up
Total:

$29,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$3,000.00Tuff ShedAccessory BuildingP20-004183568 White Dove LN

$3,000.00Demerath, MarkAccessory BuildingP20-004242373 Canter LN

$0.00Hubbard, PhilAccessory BuildingP20-004391120 Daisy LN

$6,000.00Rothbauer, JohnAccessory BuildingP20-004402933 Vercauteren DR

$6,300.00Backyard Storage SolutionsAccessory BuildingP20-004432654 Pioneer DR

$2,150.00DeRoach, BrianAccessory BuildingP20-00454936 Marvelle LN

$36,000.00Dan Skaleski ConstructionAccessory BuildingP20-00486522 Morris AV

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$56,450.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$15,500.00Collins RemodelingAlteration ResidentialP20-004922650 Brookdale AV

Addition-Residental Total: $15,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Addition

$496,000.00Badgerland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

Commercial Addition Total: $496,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration
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$350,000.00Elder Jones IncAlteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST

$7,050.00Thomas-Grace Construction IncAlteration CommercialP20-00444825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

$20,000.00Kwik Trip IncAlteration CommercialP20-004522282 S Ridge RD

$50,000.00Roland, RussAlteration CommercialP20-004592150 Holmgren WY Unit 102

$333,567.00Fields IncAlteration CommercialP20-00484841 Armed Forces DR

$280,000.00SMA Construction ServicesAlteration CommercialP20-004882077 Airport DR

$1,506,807.00Rodac Development & ConstructionAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Commercial Alteration Total: $2,547,424.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$310,000.00Suburban ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

$0.00Van Ert ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST

$1,900.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical CommercialP20-004383070 Commodity LN

$1,755.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical CommercialP20-004412761 Allied ST

$0.00Lin R Rogers Electric IncAlteration CommercialP20-00444825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

$25,000.00Pieper Electric, IncAlteration CommercialP20-004522282 S Ridge RD

$0.00Advantage ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-004592150 Holmgren WY Unit 102

$0.00Faith Technologies, IncNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

$90,000.00Electrical Synergies LLCAlteration CommercialP20-004882077 Airport DR

$331,824.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Commercial Electrical Total: $760,479.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$24,500.00Reader PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

$0.00D.R. Hansen PlumbingAlteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST

$0.00Edwin C GarotAlteration CommercialP20-004592150 Holmgren WY Unit 102

$231,272.00RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$255,772.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$82,000.00Sinkler Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD
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$0.00Engebos Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST

$309,000.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$391,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$85,275.00Northern Electric IncElectrical Service SpotP20-004261301 Waube LN

$10,000.00Stray Voltage LLCElectrical Service SpotP20-004891970 Orrie LN

Commercial Service Spot Total: $95,275.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$9,479.00Green Bay Area BuildersDeckP20-004331647 Carole LN

$18,089.00TundralandDeckP20-004511211 Canterbury RD

Deck Total: $27,568.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$5,700.00Williams Masonry & Home ImprovementsDrivewayP20-004172663 Timber LN

$3,200.00Baeten, JeffDrivewayP20-004192865 Blue Jay LN

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$8,900.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$9,100.00RG Hendricks & Sons Construction Inc.DrivewayP20-004372721 Otto CT

$5,300.00Andrew Timm LLCDrivewayP20-004662119 Crary ST

Driveway-Residental Total: $14,400.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Erosioin Control

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

Erosioin Control Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,029.00Custom FenceFenceP20-004321454 Finch LN

$2,797.00Custom FenceFenceP20-004361274 Echo LN

$7,500.00LowesFenceP20-004422654 Pioneer DR

$1,500.00Salter, MarkFenceP20-004501259 Finch LN

$3,147.00Custom FenceFenceP20-004811112 Sharie LN

$3,431.72Custom FenceFenceP20-004851288 North RD

$1,300.00Rockey Fence LLCFenceP20-004872236 Barberry LN

Fence Total: $21,704.72

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Garbage Can

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Home Occupation

$0.00Home OccupationP20-004142112 Barberry LN

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Commercial

$10,000,000.00Miron ConstructionNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

New Const-Commercial Total: $10,000,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Const-Residental

$250,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$250,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$300,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$300,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

Page 5 of 15



$270,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$210,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$250,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$275,000.00Radue HomesNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$166,000.00Duquaine DevelopmentNew Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

New Const-Residental Total: $3,599,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$65,000.00AMA HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-004522282 S Ridge RD

$0.00Engebos Heating & CoolingNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

New HVAC Commercial Total: $65,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$10,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$10,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$10,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$10,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$10,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22
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L22

$15,000.00Control Group IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00Ideal Air Heating & CoolingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

New HVAC Residental Total: $105,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$0.00A & J MechanicalNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Residental

$10,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$10,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$10,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$10,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$10,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$15,000.00Loritz PlumbingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD
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$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00K Kelly IncNew Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

New Plumbing Residental Total: $105,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Sewer

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$91,750.00Red's ExcavatingAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

$36,225.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

New Sewer Total: $207,975.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-00444825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004522282 S Ridge RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004592150 Holmgren WY Unit 102

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004882077 Airport DR

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental
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$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-004922650 Brookdale AV

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-004941292 Sunny Creek DR

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22
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L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Recycle Bin

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

Page 10 of 15



$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$4,425.00Jackson Melchert Enterprises LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-004553617 May LN

$10,770.00Gary J Basten Const IncFoundationP20-004832454 Sun Valley CT

$9,000.00Chad Laude Builders LLCAlteration ResidentialP20-004941292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Alteration Total: $24,195.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$10,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$10,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$20,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00Accessory BuildingP20-004252829 Pioneer DR

$1,000.00Current Electrical ServicesAlteration ResidentialP20-004602226 Carstensen LN

$10,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$10,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$10,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$15,000.00Basten Electric, LLCNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00VOS ElectricNew Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD
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$1,000.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical ResidentialP20-004912855 Berken CT

$2,500.00Brice ElectricAlteration ResidentialP20-004922650 Brookdale AV

$3,300.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration ResidentialP20-004941292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Electrical Total: $112,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$11,154.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-004632111 Elmview DR

$18,901.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-004642896 Limerick LN

$8,000.00Geurts, BillAlteration ResidentialP20-004941292 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$38,055.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$3,500.00C & C Electric ServicesElectrical Service SpotP20-00434924 Morris AV

$2,500.00Current Electrical ServicesElectrical Service SpotP20-004581310 Hiawatha CI

$5,000.00Premier Electrical Services IncElectrical Service SpotP20-004802660 Clive ST

Residental Service Spot Total: $11,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$20,000.00MC ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00Bayland ExcavatingNew Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

Sewer Total: $80,000.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$0.00Bulik, ChrisSign TemporaryP20-004152600 S Ashland AV Unit A

$0.00Mattress FirmSign TemporaryP20-004292626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

$4,500.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP20-004302811 S Oneida ST

$5,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP20-004302811 S Oneida ST

$5,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP20-004302811 S Oneida ST

$9,450.16Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline Exhibit ResourceSign PermanentP20-004451221 Lombardi Access RD

$4,171.21Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline Exhibit ResourceSign PermanentP20-004461221 Lombardi Access RD

$9,409.28Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline Exhibit ResourceSign PermanentP20-004471221 Lombardi Access RD

$4,535.18Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline Exhibit ResourceSign PermanentP20-004481221 Lombardi Access RD

$4,535.18Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline Exhibit ResourceSign PermanentP20-004491221 Lombardi Access RD

$0.00Ryco LLCSign TemporaryP20-004532763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

$1,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP20-004562160 Holmgren WY

$15,000.00TLC Sign, IncSign PermanentP20-004652350 S Oneida ST

$5,000.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-004692220 BLOCK Holmgren WY
Unit VACANT

$1,150.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP20-00470901 Parkview RD

Sign Permit Total: $68,751.01

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit Square Footage

$80,000.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-00416761 Pilgrim WY

Sign Permit Square Footage Total: $80,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$27,800.00Badgerland Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP20-004271150 Glory RD

$0.00Badgerland Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP20-004282350 S Oneida ST
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$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$10,000.00AME LandscapingNew Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00Fireline Sprinkler CorporationNew Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

$5,000.00Alteration CommercialP20-004882077 Airport DR

$583,872.00Complete Fire SolutionsAlteration CommercialP20-004902351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

$2,500.00M & M IrrigationSprinkler SystemP20-004931337 View LN

Sprinkler System Total: $699,172.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

State Seal

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00420375 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00421379 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00422383 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00423387 Aldon CI

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00461366 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L57

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00462382 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L58

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00467391 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L22

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-00468395 Aldon CI Unit VACANT
L23

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004712420 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004722426 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004732430 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004742436 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004752440 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004762446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004772446 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004782456 S Ridge RD

$0.00New Construction ResidentialP20-004792460 S Ridge RD
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State Seal Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$200.00Reader PlumbingStorm Sewer LateralP20-004351545 Cormier RD

$0.00New Construction CommercialP20-00482761 Pilgrim WY

Stormwater Management Total: $200.00

Report Total $19,916,520.73
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

09/01/2020 to 09/30/2020

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Tuff ShedP20-00418 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 363568 White Dove LN

Demerath, MarkP20-00424 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362373 Canter LN

Kauffman Construction of BonduelP20-00425 $100.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg 24 x 36 and up2829 Pioneer DR

Hubbard, PhilP20-00439 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361120 Daisy LN

Rothbauer, JohnP20-00440 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362933 Vercauteren DR

Backyard Storage SolutionsP20-00443 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362654 Pioneer DR

DeRoach, BrianP20-00454 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36936 Marvelle LN

Dan Skaleski ConstructionP20-00486 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36522 Morris AV

Building Total: $380.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

P20-00425 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical2829 Pioneer DR

Electrical Total: $45.00

Accessory Building Total: $425.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00427 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1150 Glory RD
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P20-00428 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2350 S Oneida ST

P20-00444 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

P20-00452 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2282 S Ridge RD

P20-00459 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2150 Holmgren WY Unit
102

P20-00488 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2077 Airport DR

P20-00490 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

$525.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Badgerland BuildingsP20-00427 $1,969.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Addition1150 Glory RD

P20-00427 $125.00Alteration Commercial Erosioin Control1150 Glory RD

Elder Jones IncP20-00428 $478.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2350 S Oneida ST

Thomas-Grace Construction IncP20-00444 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

Kwik Trip IncP20-00452 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2282 S Ridge RD

Roland, RussP20-00459 $281.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2150 Holmgren WY Unit
102

Fields IncP20-00484 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration841 Armed Forces DR

SMA Construction ServicesP20-00488 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2077 Airport DR

Rodac Development & ConstructionP20-00490 $3,345.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Building Total: $6,618.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Suburban ElectricP20-00427 $985.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1150 Glory RD

Van Ert ElectricP20-00428 $239.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2350 S Oneida ST
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Lin R Rogers Electric IncP20-00444 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical825 Pilgrim WY Unit A

Pieper Electric, IncP20-00452 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2282 S Ridge RD

Advantage ElectricP20-00459 $141.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2150 Holmgren WY Unit
102

Electrical Synergies LLCP20-00488 $60.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2077 Airport DR

VOS ElectricP20-00490 $1,673.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Electrical Total: $3,188.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Sinkler Heating & CoolingP20-00427 $985.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1150 Glory RD

Engebos Heating & CoolingP20-00428 $239.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2350 S Oneida ST

AMA HeatingP20-00452 $40.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2282 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00490 $1,673.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

H.V.A.C. Total: $2,937.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Reader PlumbingP20-00427 $985.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1150 Glory RD

Badgerland Fire ProtectionP20-00427 $329.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1150 Glory RD

D.R. Hansen PlumbingP20-00428 $239.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2350 S Oneida ST

Badgerland Fire ProtectionP20-00428 $80.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2350 S Oneida ST

Edwin C GarotP20-00459 $141.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2150 Holmgren WY Unit
102

P20-00488 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2077 Airport DR

RJ Parins Plumbing & HeatingP20-00490 $1,673.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Complete Fire SolutionsP20-00490 $558.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Plumbing Total: $4,045.00
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

Red's ExcavatingP20-00427 $60.00Alteration Commercial New Sewer1150 Glory RD

Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP20-00490 $30.00Alteration Commercial New Sewer2351 Holmgren WY Unit 1

Sewer Total: $90.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $17,403.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00492 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental2650 Brookdale AV

P20-00494 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental1292 Sunny Creek DR

$60.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jackson Melchert Enterprises LLCP20-00455 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration3617 May LN

Collins RemodelingP20-00492 $40.00Alteration Residential Addition-Residental2650 Brookdale AV

Chad Laude Builders LLCP20-00494 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1292 Sunny Creek DR

Building Total: $120.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Current Electrical ServicesP20-00460 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2226 Carstensen LN

Brice ElectricP20-00492 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical2650 Brookdale AV

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00494 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1292 Sunny Creek DR

Electrical Total: $135.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing
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TundralandP20-00463 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2111 Elmview DR

TundralandP20-00464 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2896 Limerick LN

Geurts, BillP20-00494 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1292 Sunny Creek DR

Plumbing Total: $120.00

Alteration Residential Total: $435.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Green Bay Area BuildersP20-00433 $75.00Deck Deck1647 Carole LN

TundralandP20-00451 $75.00Deck Deck1211 Canterbury RD

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Williams Masonry & Home
Improvements

P20-00417 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2663 Timber LN

Baeten, JeffP20-00419 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2865 Blue Jay LN

RG Hendricks & Sons Construction
Inc.

P20-00437 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental2721 Otto CT

Andrew Timm LLCP20-00466 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental2119 Crary ST

Building Total: $160.00

Driveway Total: $160.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00438 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical3070 Commodity LN
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The Stiegler Co IncP20-00441 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical2761 Allied ST

Electrical Total: $90.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $90.00

Electrical Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00491 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical2855 Berken CT

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential Total: $45.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Northern Electric IncP20-00426 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot1301 Waube LN

C & C Electric ServicesP20-00434 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot924 Morris AV

Current Electrical ServicesP20-00458 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1310 Hiawatha CI

Premier Electrical Services IncP20-00480 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot2660 Clive ST

Stray Voltage LLCP20-00489 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot1970 Orrie LN

Electrical Total: $225.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $225.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Custom FenceP20-00432 $40.00Fence Fence1454 Finch LN

Custom FenceP20-00436 $40.00Fence Fence1274 Echo LN

LowesP20-00442 $40.00Fence Fence2654 Pioneer DR

Salter, MarkP20-00450 $40.00Fence Fence1259 Finch LN
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Custom FenceP20-00481 $40.00Fence Fence1112 Sharie LN

Custom FenceP20-00485 $40.00Fence Fence1288 North RD

Rockey Fence LLCP20-00487 $40.00Fence Fence2236 Barberry LN

Building Total: $280.00

Fence Total: $280.00

Foundation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Gary J Basten Const IncP20-00483 $40.00Foundation Residental Alteration2454 Sun Valley CT

Building Total: $40.00

Foundation Total: $40.00

Home Occupation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P20-00414 $25.00Home Occupation Home Occupation2112 Barberry LN

Building Total: $25.00

Home Occupation Total: $25.00

New Construction Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00482 $75.00New Construction Commercial Occupancy-Commercial761 Pilgrim WY

$75.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Miron ConstructionP20-00482 $6,000.00New Construction Commercial New Const-Commercial761 Pilgrim WY

P20-00482 $7,404.00New Construction Commercial Park Impact Fee761 Pilgrim WY
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P20-00482 $250.00New Construction Commercial Erosioin Control761 Pilgrim WY

P20-00482 $250.00New Construction Commercial Stormwater Management761 Pilgrim WY

Building Total: $13,904.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Faith Technologies, IncP20-00482 $3,000.00New Construction Commercial Commercial Electrical761 Pilgrim WY

Electrical Total: $3,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Engebos Heating & CoolingP20-00482 $3,000.00New Construction Commercial New HVAC Commercial761 Pilgrim WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $3,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

A & J MechanicalP20-00482 $3,000.00New Construction Commercial New Plumbing Commercial761 Pilgrim WY

Joe De Noble Sewer & WaterP20-00482 $90.00New Construction Commercial Sewer761 Pilgrim WY

Fireline Sprinkler CorporationP20-00482 $1,000.00New Construction Commercial Sprinkler System761 Pilgrim WY

Plumbing Total: $4,090.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $24,069.00

New Construction Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00420 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental375 Aldon CI

P20-00421 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental379 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental383 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental387 Aldon CI

Page 8 of 20



P20-00461 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00462 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

P20-00467 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00468 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00471 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00477 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $30.00New Construction Residential Occupancy-Residental2460 S Ridge RD

$510.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

building

P20-00420 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal375 Aldon CI

P20-00421 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal379 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal383 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal387 Aldon CI

P20-00461 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00462 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58
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P20-00467 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00468 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00471 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00477 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $35.00New Construction Residential State Seal2460 S Ridge RD

building Total: $595.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Radue HomesP20-00420 $364.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental375 Aldon CI

P20-00420 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can375 Aldon CI

P20-00420 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin375 Aldon CI

P20-00420 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee375 Aldon CI

P20-00420 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control375 Aldon CI

Radue HomesP20-00421 $657.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental379 Aldon CI

P20-00421 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can379 Aldon CI

P20-00421 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin379 Aldon CI

P20-00421 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee379 Aldon CI
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P20-00421 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control379 Aldon CI

Radue HomesP20-00422 $617.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental383 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can383 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin383 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee383 Aldon CI

P20-00422 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control383 Aldon CI

Radue HomesP20-00423 $713.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental387 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can387 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin387 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee387 Aldon CI

P20-00423 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control387 Aldon CI

Radue HomesP20-00461 $388.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00461 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00461 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00461 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

P20-00461 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

Radue HomesP20-00462 $364.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

P20-00462 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

P20-00462 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

P20-00462 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

P20-00462 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58
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Radue HomesP20-00467 $364.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00467 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00467 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00467 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

P20-00467 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

Radue HomesP20-00468 $624.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00468 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00468 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00468 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

P20-00468 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00471 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00471 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00471 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00471 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2420 S Ridge RD

P20-00471 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2420 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00472 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2426 S Ridge RD

P20-00472 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2426 S Ridge RD
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Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00473 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2430 S Ridge RD

P20-00473 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2430 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00474 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2436 S Ridge RD

P20-00474 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2436 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00475 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2440 S Ridge RD

P20-00475 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2440 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00476 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00476 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2446 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00477 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2446 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00477 $58.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00477 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2446 S Ridge RD
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P20-00477 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00477 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2446 S Ridge RD

P20-00477 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2446 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00478 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2456 S Ridge RD

P20-00478 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2456 S Ridge RD

Duquaine DevelopmentP20-00479 $290.00New Construction Residential New Const-Residental2460 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $71.00New Construction Residential Garbage Can2460 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $71.00New Construction Residential Recycle Bin2460 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $971.00New Construction Residential Park Impact Fee2460 S Ridge RD

P20-00479 $75.00New Construction Residential Erosioin Control2460 S Ridge RD

Building Total: $26,955.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00420 $73.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical375 Aldon CI

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00421 $132.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical379 Aldon CI

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00422 $124.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical383 Aldon CI

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00423 $143.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical387 Aldon CI

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00461 $78.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00462 $73.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

Basten Electric, LLCP20-00467 $73.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22
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Basten Electric, LLCP20-00468 $126.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

VOS ElectricP20-00471 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2420 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00472 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2426 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00473 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2430 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00474 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2436 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00475 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2440 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00476 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2446 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00477 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2446 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00478 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2456 S Ridge RD

VOS ElectricP20-00479 $58.00New Construction Residential Residental Electrical2460 S Ridge RD

Electrical Total: $1,344.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Control Group IncP20-00420 $73.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental375 Aldon CI

Control Group IncP20-00421 $132.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental379 Aldon CI

Control Group IncP20-00422 $124.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental383 Aldon CI

Control Group IncP20-00423 $143.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental387 Aldon CI

Control Group IncP20-00461 $78.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

Control Group IncP20-00462 $73.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

Control Group IncP20-00467 $73.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

Control Group IncP20-00468 $126.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00471 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2420 S Ridge RD

Page 15 of 20



Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00472 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2426 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00473 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2430 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00474 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2436 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00475 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2440 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00476 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2446 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00478 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2456 S Ridge RD

Ideal Air Heating & CoolingP20-00479 $58.00New Construction Residential New HVAC Residental2460 S Ridge RD

H.V.A.C. Total: $1,286.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Loritz PlumbingP20-00420 $73.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental375 Aldon CI

AME LandscapingP20-00420 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System375 Aldon CI

Loritz PlumbingP20-00421 $132.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental379 Aldon CI

MC ExcavatingP20-00421 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer379 Aldon CI

AME LandscapingP20-00421 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System379 Aldon CI

Loritz PlumbingP20-00422 $124.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental383 Aldon CI

AME LandscapingP20-00422 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System383 Aldon CI

Loritz PlumbingP20-00423 $143.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental387 Aldon CI

MC ExcavatingP20-00423 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer387 Aldon CI

AME LandscapingP20-00423 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System387 Aldon CI

Loritz PlumbingP20-00461 $78.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

MC ExcavatingP20-00461 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57

AME LandscapingP20-00461 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System366 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L57
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Loritz PlumbingP20-00462 $73.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

AME LandscapingP20-00462 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

Loritz PlumbingP20-00467 $73.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

AME LandscapingP20-00467 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

Loritz PlumbingP20-00468 $126.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

MC ExcavatingP20-00468 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

AME LandscapingP20-00468 $40.00New Construction Residential Sprinkler System395 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L23

K Kelly IncP20-00471 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2420 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00471 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2420 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00472 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2426 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00472 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2426 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00473 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2430 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00474 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2436 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00474 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2436 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00475 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2440 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00475 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2440 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00476 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2446 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00477 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2446 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00477 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2446 S Ridge RD

K Kelly IncP20-00478 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2456 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00478 $90.00New Construction Residential Sewer2456 S Ridge RD
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K Kelly IncP20-00479 $58.00New Construction Residential New Plumbing Residental2460 S Ridge RD

Plumbing Total: $2,564.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Sewer

MC ExcavatingP20-00420 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer375 Aldon CI

MC ExcavatingP20-00422 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer383 Aldon CI

MC ExcavatingP20-00462 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer382 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L58

MC ExcavatingP20-00467 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer391 Aldon CI Unit
VACANT L22

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00473 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer2430 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00476 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer2446 S Ridge RD

Bayland ExcavatingP20-00479 $90.00New Construction Residential New Sewer2460 S Ridge RD

Sewer Total: $630.00

New Construction Residential Total: $33,884.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00416 $393.12Sign Permanent Sign Permit Square Footage761 Pilgrim WY

Elevate97P20-00430 $21.75Sign Permanent Sign Permit2811 S Oneida ST

Elevate97P20-00430 $48.13Sign Permanent Sign Permit2811 S Oneida ST

Elevate97P20-00430 $48.13Sign Permanent Sign Permit2811 S Oneida ST

Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline
Exhibit Resource

P20-00445 $53.31Sign Permanent Sign Permit1221 Lombardi Access RD

Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline
Exhibit Resource

P20-00446 $15.60Sign Permanent Sign Permit1221 Lombardi Access RD

Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline
Exhibit Resource

P20-00447 $53.64Sign Permanent Sign Permit1221 Lombardi Access RD
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Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline
Exhibit Resource

P20-00448 $39.30Sign Permanent Sign Permit1221 Lombardi Access RD

Exhibit Resource DBA Skyline
Exhibit Resource

P20-00449 $39.30Sign Permanent Sign Permit1221 Lombardi Access RD

Reinhold SignP20-00456 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2160 Holmgren WY

TLC Sign, IncP20-00465 $120.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2350 S Oneida ST

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00469 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2220 BLOCK Holmgren
WY Unit VACANT

Creative Sign CoP20-00470 $160.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit901 Parkview RD

Building Total: $1,072.28

Sign Permanent Total: $1,072.28

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bulik, ChrisP20-00415 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2600 S Ashland AV Unit A

Mattress FirmP20-00429 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2626 S Oneida ST Unit 1

Ryco LLCP20-00453 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2763 S Oneida ST Unit 104

Building Total: $90.00

Sign Temporary Total: $90.00

Sprinkler System

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

M & M IrrigationP20-00493 $40.00Sprinkler System Sprinkler System1337 View LN

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Sprinkler System Total: $40.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building
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Reader PlumbingP20-00435 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1545 Cormier RD

Building Total: $30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $78,463.28
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